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        График выдачи готовых блюд с пищеблока     

         СПДС « Аленушка» 

 

                                         

Завтрак  

8.05 

8.10 

8.15 

8.20 

8.25 

I младшие группы 

II младшие группы 

средние группы 

старшие группы 

подготовительные группы 

II завтрак 10.00 

10.05 

10.10 

10.15 

10.30 

I младшие группы 

II младшие группы 

средние группы 

старшие группы 

подготовительные группы 

Обед 11.40 

11.50 

12.00 

12.10 

12.20 

I младшие группы 

II младшие группы 

средние группы 

старшие группы 

подготовительные группы 

Уплотненный 

полдник 

16.00 

16.05 

16.10 

16.15 

16.20 

I младшие группы 

II младшие группы 

средние группы 

старшие группы 

подготовительные группы 
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